Hara

22.09.2025
22.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
23.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
27.09.2025
27.09.2025
27.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025

Bpems

13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
09.55-11.30
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
09.55-11.30
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
19.00-20.35
08.00-11.20
11.40-13.15
13.25-16.45
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50

['pynma

Hucuuninna
HUPC
ro
T€OIKOJIOTHSI
ric
BOJI-CH,-OTB,04.CT.BO
reoxumusit OC
COIL.IKOJIOTHSI
ro

Paanuo3KOJI0Trsd

BOJI-CH,-OTB,04.CT.BO yNp(Kp)

ocH.OT

ocH.OT
9KOJIOT . MEHEKME
9KOJIOT. MEHEKME
ruc
PaTHOdKOIIOTHUsI
na"aadroBeneHue
naHaradToBeIcHHE
TEXHOIKOJIOTUs
BOJI-CH,-OTB,0Y.CT.BO
reoxumus OC
reoxumust OC
OLIEHKA

OLIEHKA
TEXHOIKOJIOTUs

COIL.OKOJIOTHSI

yup
I
yup

I

I

yup

ynp
ynp
ynp
JI
ynp
JI

110

1(xp)

16
by
ymp
ynop
ynop

Dll3ck-23(216)

Kontpons IIpenonasarens

Edumos B.I'
ITanoBanosa T.B.
Brirosckas 1. 1.
Tpommuna E.A.
ITanoBanosa T.B.
ITanoBanosa T.B.
Edumos B.I'
Acnamosa f1.10.
Tpomuna E.A.
Kyp6amxwuii E.B.
3axaposa B.B.

[Hadopocroa M.H.
[MadopocToBa M.H.

IO mnukas U.A.
[Map¢entok C.A.
ITanosanosa T.B.
ITanoBanosa T.B.
[TanoBanosa T.B.
Tpomuna E.A.
ITanoBanosa T.B.
[TanoBanosa T.B.
Tpomuna E.A.
Tpomnna E.A.
[omyxuna C.B.
[omyxuna C.B.

Accucreur

CTp. 46

Aynur.

11520
5150
9511
5420r
5150
5150
11517
5424
5150
6406
6406
5264
5264
5150
5420r
5420r
5420r
5420r
5150
5420r
5420r
5150
5150
5147
5147



