Дата	Время	Группа З	ЭПзск-23(21б) Контроль Преподаватель Ассистент			Аудит.
, ,	1	НИРС	•	1		J
22.09.2025	13.45-15.20	ГО	Л	Ефимов В.Г		11520
22.09.2025	15.30-17.05	геоэкология	Л	Шаповалова Т.В.		5150
23.09.2025	09.55-11.30	ГИС	Л	Выговская Д.Д.		9511
23.09.2025	13.45-15.20	вод-сн,-отв,оч.ст.во	Л	Трошина Е.А.		5420Γ
23.09.2025	15.30-17.05	геохимия ОС	упр	Шаповалова Т.В.		5150
24.09.2025	11.50-13.25	соц.экология	Л	Шаповалова Т.В.		5150
24.09.2025	13.45-15.20	ГО	упр	Ефимов В.Г		11517
24.09.2025	15.30-17.05	радиоэкология	Л	Асламова Я.Ю.		5424
24.09.2025	17.15-18.50	вод-сн,-отв,оч.ст.во	упр(кр)	Трошина Е.А.		5150
25.09.2025	09.55-11.30	осн.ОТ	Л	Курбацкий Е.В.		6406
25.09.2025	11.50-13.25	осн.ОТ	упр	Захарова В.В.		6406
25.09.2025	13.45-15.20	эколог.менеджме	Л	Шафоростова М.Н.		5264
25.09.2025	15.30-17.05	эколог.менеджме	упр	Шафоростова М.Н.		5264
26.09.2025	09.55-11.30	ГИС	упр	Юдицкая И.А.		5150
26.09.2025	13.45-15.20	радиоэкология	упр	Парфенюк С.А.		5420Γ
26.09.2025	15.30-17.05	ландшафтоведение	Л	Шаповалова Т.В.		5420Γ
26.09.2025	17.15-18.50	ландшафтоведение	упр	Шаповалова Т.В.		5420Γ
26.09.2025	19.00-20.35	техноэкология	Л	Шаповалова Т.В.		5420Γ
27.09.2025	08.00-11.20	вод-сн,-отв,оч.ст.во	лб	Трошина Е.А.		5150
27.09.2025	11.40-13.15	геохимия ОС	л(кр)	Шаповалова Т.В.		5420Γ
27.09.2025	13.25-16.45	геохимия ОС	лб	Шаповалова Т.В.		5420Γ
29.09.2025	11.50-13.25	оценка	Л	Трошина Е.А.		5150
29.09.2025	13.45-15.20	оценка	упр	Трошина Е.А.		5150
29.09.2025	15.30-17.05	техноэкология	упр	Полухина С.В.		5147
29.09.2025	17.15-18.50	соц.экология	упр	Полухина С.В.		5147